10/7/2022 8:00:11 AV Sweet Home School District #55 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 32 B 44TH TO 50TH, WILEY CREEK FOSTER PM

Route: 32 B 44TH TO 50TH, WILEY CREEK  Start Time: 02:07 pm Total Riders: 116
Bus: 100 End Time: 04:11 pm Max Load: 60
Driver: JOHNSON , JULIA Total Time 124:31 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: FOSTER ELEMENTARY Distance: 41.76 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:01:47 pm Driver Sign-Off Time:04:26 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:07 pm GARAGE BUS GARAGE
2:20 pm ORIGIN FOSTER ELEMENTARY 60
2:22 pm STOP FOSTER LAKE INN [S] 3
2:23 pm STOP 1290 RIGGS HILL RD [SW] 4
2:25 pm STOP 27890 RIGGS HILL RD [SW] 2
2:26 pm STOP RIGGS HILL RD @ VIEWPOINT LN [N] 1
2:27 pm STOP 27555 RIGGS HILL RD [W] 1
2:28 pm STOP 43747 WILEY CREEK DR [NW] 1
2:29 pm STOP 43780 WILEY CREEK DR [SW] 1
2:36 pm STOP 44159 WILEY CREEK DR [NE] 1
2:40 pm STOP 43534 WILEY CREEK DR [NE] 1
2:41 pm STOP PULL INTO LOCUST AND DROP . [E] 1
2:43 pm STOP 1246 47TH AVE [W] 1
2:43pm STOP 47TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [NW] 1
2:45 pm STOP 1206 50TH AVE [W] 1
2:47 pm STOP 547/548 50TH AVE [W] 1
2:49 pm STOP 50TH AVE & WITSKY LN [SE] 2
2:49 pm STOP 547/548 50TH AVE [E] 2
2:53 pm STOP 43RD AVE @ CITABRIA ST [SE] 1
2:54 pm STOP 4308 AIRPORT RD [S] 1
2:54 pm STOP AIRPORT RD @ 44TH AVE [SW] 5
2:55 pm STOP 1222 44TH AVE [E] 2
2:56 pm STOP WAGON WHEEL TRAILER PARK/1283 44TH AVE [SE] 6
2:57 pm STOP 45TH AVE & MAIN ST [S] 4
2:58 pm STOP 1293 46TH AVE -BESIDE EQUIPMENT LOT [W] 1
2:58 pm STOP 1271 46TH AVE [W] 2
2:59 pm STOP 46TH AVE @ MAHOGANY LN [W] 1
2:59 pm STOP 46TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [NW] 3
3:00 pm STOP 1227 46TH AVE [NW] 5
3:06 pm STOP JUNIOR HIGH 23
3:13pm STOP HIGH SCHOOL 32
3:21 pm STOP MAIN & 45TH AVE [SW] 9
3:25 pm STOP FOSTER ES 1 6
3:29 pm STOP 1290 RIGGS HILL RD [SW] 1
3:32pm STOP 27626 RIGGS HILL RD [W] 1
3:33pm STOP 43747 WILEY CREEK DR [NW] 5
3:34 pm STOP 43797 WILEY CREEK DRIVE [SW] 1
3:36 pm STOP 44060 WILEY CREEK DR [S] 1
3:45pm STOP 43644 WILEY CREEK DR [NE] 1
3:45pm STOP 43534 WILEY CREEK DR [NE] 1
3:47 pm STOP PULL INTO LOCUST AND DROP . [E] 1
3:47 pm STOP WILEY CREEK DR @ UNNAMED [SE] 1
3:48 pm STOP 49TH AVE @ MIMOSA CIR [W] 6
3:49 pm STOP 1244 49TH AVE [W] 2
3:50 pm STOP 1206 50TH AVE [W] 1



10/7/2022 8:00:11 AM

3:52 pm
3:54 pm
3:57 pm
3:58 pm
3:58 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:02 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:06 pm
4:11 pm

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
GARAGE

Sweet Home School District #55
Bus Stop Locations For 32 B 44TH TO 50TH, WILEY CREEK FOSTER PM

547/548 50TH AVE [W]

50TH AVE & WITSKY LN [SE]
LONG & 48TH [N]

LONG & 47TH/4700 LONG ST [N]
LONG & 46TH [N]

4508 LONG ST [N]

4478/4480 LONG ST [N]

4322 LONG ST [N]

46TH AVE @ LIVE OAK ST [SE]
1227 46TH AVE [E]

46TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [SE]
47TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [NW]
47TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [W]
47TH AVE @ LIVE OAK ST [NW]
AIRPORT RD @ CESSNA CT [NE]
4560 AIRPORT RD [N]

BUS GARAGE

Drop Off

Page 2

—_ ok ek N) =k D ek ek ek ek O N) =k =k



