Sweet Home School District #55 Bus Stop Locations For 32 B 44TH TO 50TH, WILEY CREEK FOSTER PM

Route: 32 B 44TH TO 50TH, WILEY CREEK Start Time: 02:07 pm Total Riders: 116 End Time: Bus: 100 04:11 pm Max Load: 60 Driver: JOHNSON, JULIA Total Time: 124:31 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: FOSTER ELEMENTARY Distance: 41.76 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:01:47 pm **Driver Sign-Off Time:**04:26 pm

	9 ··· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Distance	e Pick Up	Drop Off
2:07 pm	GARAGE	BUS GARAGE		
2:20 pm	ORIGIN	FOSTER ELEMENTARY	60	
2:22 pm		FOSTER LAKE INN [S]		3
2:23 pm		1290 RIGGS HILL RD [SW]		4
-	STOP	27890 RIGGS HILL RD [SW]		2
-	STOP	RIGGS HILL RD @ VIEWPOINT LN [N]		1
2:27 pm	STOP	27555 RIGGS HILL RD [W]		1
2:28 pm	STOP	43747 WILEY CREEK DR [NW]		1
2:29 pm	STOP	43780 WILEY CREEK DR [SW]		1
2:36 pm	STOP	44159 WILEY CREEK DR [NE]		1
2:40 pm	STOP	43534 WILEY CREEK DR [NE]		1
•	STOP	PULL INTO LOCUST AND DROP . [E]		1
2:43 pm		1246 47TH AVE [W]		1
2:43 pm		47TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [NW]		1
•	STOP	1206 50TH AVE [W]		1
•	STOP	547/548 50TH AVE [W]		1
•	STOP	50TH AVE & WITSKY LN [SE]		2
•	STOP	547/548 50TH AVE [E]		2
•	STOP	43RD AVE @ CITABRIA ST [SE]		1
•	STOP	4308 AIRPORT RD [S]		1
•	STOP	AIRPORT RD @ 44TH AVE [SW]		5
•	STOP	1222 44TH AVE [E]	AVE ICE	2
•	STOP	WAGON WHEEL TRAILER PARK/1283 44TH	AVE [SE]	6
•	STOP	45TH AVE & MAIN ST [S]	T\\/\]	4 1
•	STOP	1293 46TH AVE -BESIDE EQUIPMENT LOT [[vv]	
•	STOP STOP	1271 46TH AVE [W] 46TH AVE @ MAHOGANY LN [W]		2 1
-	STOP	46TH AVE @ MANOGANT EN [W]		3
-	STOP	1227 46TH AVE [NW]		5
-	STOP	JUNIOR HIGH	23	3
-	STOP	HIGH SCHOOL	32	
-	STOP	MAIN & 45TH AVE [SW]	32	9
•	STOP	FOSTER ES	1	6
-	STOP	1290 RIGGS HILL RD [SW]	•	1
3:32 pm	STOP	27626 RIGGS HILL RD [W]		1
3:33 pm		43747 WILEY CREEK DR [NW]		5
3:34 pm	STOP	43797 WILEY CREEK DRIVE [SW]		1
3:36 pm	STOP	44060 WILEY CREEK DR [S]		1
3:45 pm	STOP	43644 WILEY CREEK DR [NE]		1
3:45 pm	STOP	43534 WILEY CREEK DR [NE]		1
3:47 pm	STOP	PULL INTO LOCUST AND DROP . [E]		1
3:47 pm	STOP	WILEY CREEK DR @ UNNAMED [SE]		1
3:48 pm	STOP	49TH AVE @ MIMOSA CIR [W]		6
3:49 pm	STOP	1244 49TH AVE [W]		2
3:50 pm	STOP	1206 50TH AVE [W]		1

Sweet Home School District #55 Bus Stop Locations For 32 B 44TH TO 50TH, WILEY CREEK FOSTER PM

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:52 pm	STOP	547/548 50TH AVE [W]			1
3:54 pm	STOP	50TH AVE & WITSKY LN [SE]			1
3:57 pm	STOP	LONG & 48TH [N]			1
3:58 pm	STOP	LONG & 47TH/4700 LONG ST [N]			2
3:58 pm	STOP	LONG & 46TH [N]			5
3:59 pm	STOP	4508 LONG ST [N]			1
4:00 pm	STOP	4478/4480 LONG ST [N]			1
4:00 pm	STOP	4322 LONG ST [N]			1
4:02 pm	STOP	46TH AVE @ LIVE OAK ST [SE]			1
4:02 pm	STOP	1227 46TH AVE [E]			4
4:03 pm	STOP	46TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [SE]			1
4:04 pm	STOP	47TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [NW]			2
4:05 pm	STOP	47TH AVE @ AIRPORT LN [W]			1
4:05 pm	STOP	47TH AVE @ LIVE OAK ST [NW]			1
4:06 pm	STOP	AIRPORT RD @ CESSNA CT [NE]			1
4:06 pm	END	4560 AIRPORT RD [N]			
4:11 pm	GARAGE	BUS GARAGE			